
NEWHORIZONSCHOOL 
North of Humayun’s Tomb, Hazrat Nizamuddin, New Delhi – 110013 

List of Holidays – 2024 - 2025 
 

S. No. Holidays Month Day Date 

   01 Alvida Juma April Friday 05.04.2024 

   02 Eid-ul Fitr (*) April Thursday 11.04.2024 

    03 Ram Navami April Wednesday 17.04.2024 

   04 Eid-ul Azha (*) June Monday 17.06.2024 

05 Muharram July Wednesday 17.07.2024 

06 Independence Day August Thursday 15.08.2024 

07 Raksha Bandhan August Monday 19.08.2024 

08 Eid-Milad-un-Nabi (*) September Monday 16.09.2024 

09 Mahatma Gandhi’s Birthday October Wednesday 02.10.2024 

   10 Dussehra October Saturday 12.10.2024 

   11 Diwali October Thursday 31.10.2024 

   12 Bhaiya Dooj November Sunday 03.11.2024 

   13 Guru Nanak’s Birthday November Friday 15.11.2024 

   14 Christmas Day December Wednesday 25.12.2024 

   15 Republic Day January Sunday 26.01.2025 

   16 Shab-e-Barat(*) February Friday 14.02.2025 

   17 Holi March Friday 14.03.2025 

  18 Alvida Juma 
(During 2024-25) Alvida Juma is falling twice. 

March Friday 28.03.2025 

  19 Eid-ul Fitr (*) 
(During 2024-25) Eid-ul Fitr is falling twice. 

March Monday 31.03.2025 

* Subject to change, depending upon the sight of themoon. 

Note: 

• Eid-ul-Fitr and Eid-ul-Azha (2 Holidays each) 

• For staff development purpose, the summer vacation for the teachers will start three 
days later and concluded two days earlier. 

 

Summer Break 

School Re-opens 

20 .05.24 to 30.06.24 

1..7.24(Monday) 

Autumn Break 

School Re-opens 

 7.10.24 to 11.10.24 

14.10.24(Monday) 

Winter Break 

School Re-opens  

01.01.25 to 15.01.’25 

16.01.25( Thursday) 
 
                        Extra classes till 31.05.2024 for the students of classes IX to XII.  
NO WINTER BREAK / AUTUMN BREAK FOR THE STUDENTS OF CBSE BOARD EXAM  2025. 


